Monitorler

31

23

HP

43

27

55

27

27

27

27

28

23.

Uriin
.5 DAHUA LM32-F200 8MS 60Hz HDMI VGA 7/24 CCTV

MONITOR

.8 ASUS BE24EQK FULL HD 5MS 60HZ HDMI DP VGA

Z24F G3 3G828AA 24" 5ms Full HD IPS Pivot
Monitér

DAHUA LM43-F200 8MS 60Hz HDMI VGA 7/24 CCTV
MONITOR

ASUS PROART PA279CRV IPS UHD 5MS 60HZ HDMI DP
TYPE-C

DAHUA LM55-F400 8MS 60Hz HDMI VGA 7/24 CCTV
MONITOR

ASUS VA279HAE LED FHD 6MS HDMI DSUB

ASUS TUF GAMING VG27AQA1A VA QHD 170HZ 1MS

HDMI

ASUS VG27AQ1A 1IMS 170HZ WQHD IPS MON

8 ASUS BE24ECSNK IPS 5MS 60Hz HDMI

ASUS TUF GAMING VG27AQL1A 170HZ 1MS

ASUS TUF GAMING VG289Q 5ms 2xHDMI DP QHD HDR
IP

Marka

Dahua

Asus

Hp

Dahua

Asus

Dahua

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Stok

10+

10+

5+

Fiyat

152,25

195,30

215,25

257,25

509,25

630,00

147,00

290,85

296,10

324,45

325,50

333,90

usb

usDb

usD

usDb

usD

usD

usD

usDb

usb

usDb

usD

usD



24.1 ASUS PA24AC FHD IPS 5MS HDMI DP USB VESA

31,5 ASUS VP32UQ 4MS 60HZ 4K IPS MON

27 ASUS BE27ACSBK IPS QHD 60HZ 5MS HDMI DP TYPE C

14 ASUS PROART ZENSCREEN PA147CDV IPS 60HZ 5MS DP

USB-C

27 ASUS XG27AQ QHD IPS 1MS 170HZ HDMI DP

27 ASUS PA27AC IPS QHD 5MS 60HZ HDMI DP USB-C

15.6 ASUS PA169CDV 4K UHD IPS TOUCH HDMI USB-C

23.6 ASUS PROART PA24US 4K IPS HDR 5MS DP HDMI

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

456,75

519,75

577,50

641,55

702,45

771,75

1.237,95

1.993,95

usD

usD

usb

usb

usDb

usD

usb

usb



